Survey Name: MDGFOA 2018 Summer Conf Survey

1. What is your overall level of satisfaction with the Conference?

Response Ratio

Very satisfied 89.1%
Somewhat satisfied 10.8%
Neutral 0.0%
Somewhat dissatisfied 0.0%
No Responses 0.0%
Total 100%
2. Please Rate our Sessions

Excellent Good
Execel Hot Topics and Best Practices- Judy Borsher 16 8
Alternative InvestmentsL Audit Perspectives- Keith Novak 15 23
The Many Faces of Fraud: Why Good People Make Dumb Choices (Ethics)- Chuck
Gallagher 40 2
GFOA and What It Can Provide For You- Chris Morrill 11 30
MD Secretary of the Department of Budget and Management - David Brinkley 14 25
The Impact of Marijuana Laws- Emily Burns 24 15
Municipal Fraud, Noncompliance and Abuse. Views from the Field 2018- Joseph T.
Gardemal, Ill 20 23
3. Please let us know how our Presenters did

Excellent Good
Judy Borsher, CPA, MBA, CGMA, CITP, MCT President, SCG Training and Consulting 17 12
Keith Novak, Principal, CliftonLarsonAllen 20 20
Chuck Gallagher 41 1
Chris Morrill, Executive Director, GFOA of the US and CAN 19 21
David Brinkley, Secretary, MD Dept of Budget and Management 19 21
Emily Burns, BLI 22 17
Joseph T. Gardemal, Il , Managing Director, Alvarez & Marsal 22 21
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4. Please indicate the importance of the following.

Somewhat Very

Unimportant Important  Important

Conference Fee 2 20 18

Sessions 0 7 38

Presenters 1 12 30

Networking Opportunities 2 15 25
5. Are you interested in attending our Affinity Groups? Please let us know what Affinity Groups interest you the most.

Number of Response

Response(s) Ratio

Tax/Revenue 11 61.1%

Debt 7 38.8%

Investment and Treasury Management 10 55.5%

GASB 7 38.8%

Total 18 100%

6. How likely are you to recommend attending the MDGFOA conferences to colleagues?

Number of Response

Response(s) Ratio

Very likely 43 93.4%

Somewhat likely 2 4.3%

Not Likely 0 0.0%

Neutral 0 0.0%

No Responses 1 2.1%

Total 46 100%
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